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                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                 ========== Boys JV D1 Combined Team Score ==========

  1.    20  Stevens Point                       (17:41.1  88:25.3 0:13.7)
==================================================
  1      2  Ben Hopp                12   17:34.2
  2      3  Nate Frank              11   17:34.5
  3      4  Zach Hinchcliffe        12   17:42.8
  4      5  Carson Slowinski        12   17:45.9
  5      6  Jacob Hyman             11   17:47.9
  6   (  7) Riley Copas             9    17:49.3
  7   ( 10) John Hagen              11   18:10.1

  2.    65  Shorewood                           (18:22.5  91:52.2 1:57.6)
==================================================
  1      1  Jacoby Vanderloop       12   17:24.7
  2      8  Charlie Kenny           9    17:56.4
  3      9  Matthew Dahm            10   17:57.0
  4     21  Diego Murphy            12   19:11.8
  5     26  Rowan Jones             12   19:22.3
  6   ( 44) Jasper Lutz             10   19:57.7
  7   ( 53) Gabe Grandone           12   20:15.7

  3.    71  Eau Claire Memorial                 (18:33.8  92:48.6 0:35.6)
==================================================
  1     11  Jack Whatley            11   18:16.3
  2     12  Liam Anderson           10   18:28.3
  3     13  Matthew Jasicki         11   18:34.3
  4     15  Trevor Bauer            11   18:37.8
  5     20  Carson Bramwell         11   18:51.9
  6   ( 29) Isaac Durkee            12   19:24.8
  7   ( 33) Oliver Malone           11   19:28.9

  4.   109  De Pere                             (19:01.9  95:09.2 0:54.9)
==================================================
  1     14  Max Zimmerman           11   18:36.7
  2     17  Gabe Hansen             11   18:48.6
  3     18  Emmett Mijatovich       12   18:50.8
  4     25  Mason Long              11   19:21.5
  5     35  Brody Hansen            9    19:31.6
  6   ( 42) Dane Oslund             12   19:55.6
  7   ( 48) Zach Nelson             10   20:06.4

  5.   174  West Salem                          (19:37.7  98:08.1 1:04.6)
==================================================
  1     19  Bennett Rieber          12   18:51.4
  2     36  Ryan Arntson            10   19:42.1
  3     37  Benjamin Konkol         10   19:45.4
  4     39  Michael Lysne           10   19:53.2
  5     43  Liam Schnick            9    19:56.0
  6   ( 45) Graham Sjoquist         11   19:59.2
  7   ( 62) Greyson Garbers         10   20:35.3

  6.   177  Marshfield                          (19:37.9  98:09.2 1:21.4)
==================================================
  1     16  Carter Williquette      11   18:45.8
  2     28  Dex Schiller            10   19:24.3
  3     38  Roman Drach             10   19:52.2
  4     46  Paul Ugoretz            11   19:59.7
  5     49  Evan Dewey              11   20:07.2
  6   ( 51) Ehmrey Schmoll          11   20:13.5
  7   ( 52) Chase Olson             11   20:15.5



  7.   222  Wausau West                         (19:58.9  99:54.1 1:15.2)
==================================================
  1     24  Lucas Dzurick           10   19:20.3
  2     34  Ivan Groeschl           11   19:31.5
  3     41  Ethan Roberts           10   19:54.5
  4     60  Nate Hahn               12   20:32.3
  5     63  Jude Lynch              9    20:35.5
  6   ( 68) James Peck              10   20:44.4
  7   ( 73) Peyton Fuller           12   20:48.7

  8.   240  Kaukauna                            (20:04.4  100:21.8 1:19.8)
==================================================
  1     23  Parker LeRoy            11   19:17.8
  2     32  Owen O'Kane             10   19:27.0
  3     59  Eli Swaagman            9    20:26.4
  4     61  Frank Flanagan          9    20:33.0
  5     65  Ben Milhans             10   20:37.6
  6   ( 72) Cameron Driggers        10   20:48.3
  7   ( 84) Ian Vandeyacht          9    21:22.4

  9.   284  D. C. Everest                       (20:22.0  101:50.0 0:52.0)
==================================================
  1     40  Reece Frederick         11   19:54.1
  2     50  Alex Ziegler            9    20:10.1
  3     58  Josiah Beltran          10   20:21.5
  4     66  CJ Wressell             9    20:38.2
  5     70  Kai Geisendorfer        9    20:46.1
  6   ( 74) Gabe Rodriguez-Ri       12   20:49.5
  7   ( 85) Henry Powers            10   21:35.7

 10.   289  Germantown                          (20:26.1  102:10.5 1:42.9)
==================================================
  1     27  Chase Schellinger       10   19:24.2
  2     54  Emanuel Santiago        9    20:17.0
  3     55  Ishaan Singh            9    20:17.1
  4     76  Hunter Erdman           12   21:05.1
  5     77  Anthony Nuchikat        10   21:07.1
  6   ( 82) Will Grimm              9    21:15.5
  7   ( 87) Landon Leukert          9    21:45.2

 11.   310  Appleton East                       (20:36.4  103:01.7 2:12.7)
==================================================
  1     30  Owen Pike               9    19:25.9
  2     47  Henry Peterson          9    20:04.3
  3     69  Evan Marks              11   20:45.4
  4     78  Carter Kolpack          9    21:07.5
  5     86  Preston Verhagen        9    21:38.6
  6   ( 92) Mason Riske             9    22:07.0
  7   (101) Josiah Lins             10   23:48.6

 12.   334  Waunakee                            (20:43.1  103:35.4 1:50.8)
==================================================
  1     31  Maxon Halfpap           9    19:26.4
  2     64  Mason Spear             12   20:36.4
  3     75  Andrew Berger           12   21:00.0
  4     81  Lucas Varela            11   21:15.4
  5     83  Dominic Vaccaro         10   21:17.2
  6   ( 89) Grant Christenson       12   21:54.2
  7   ( 96) Owen Nelson             9    22:31.6

 13.   366  Madison Memorial                    (21:01.9  105:09.3 1:48.6)
==================================================
  1     56  Mitchell Springer       11   20:20.3
  2     67  Charlie Giese           9    20:42.4
  3     71  Nathan Zammuto          12   20:46.7
  4     79  Andy Ebbott             10   21:11.0
  5     93  Kaiden Saillard         10   22:08.9
  6   ( 98) Isaac Aquino            10   22:59.0



  7   (103) Jacob Sulman            9    24:05.4

 14.   404  Delavan-Darien                      (22:03.8  110:19.0 4:08.7)
==================================================
  1     22  Brady Taylor            11   19:16.2
  2     88  Ty Hillson              12   21:53.7
  3     95  Peter Anderson          9    22:27.7
  4     99  Dan DeJesus             11   23:16.5
  5    100  Colin Ketterhagen       10   23:24.9

 15.   412  Wausau East                         (21:35.4  107:56.8 1:53.9)
==================================================
  1     57  Zach Czajka             10   20:20.7
  2     80  Reed Nielsen            10   21:14.7
  3     90  Duncan Frustaglio       10   22:01.2
  4     91  Zach Walters            10   22:05.6
  5     94  Hudson Brown            10   22:14.6
  6   ( 97) Dillinger Frustaglio    12   22:34.2
  7   (102) Jackson Kostyn          11   23:49.7



                                           
                                           
                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 20, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Boys JV D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jacoby Vanderloop      12   Shorewood                           17:24.7  5:37 
    2    2 Ben Hopp               12   Stevens Point                       17:34.2  5:40 
    3    3 Nate Frank             11   Stevens Point                       17:34.5  5:40 
    4    4 Zach Hinchcliffe       12   Stevens Point                       17:42.8  5:43 
    5    5 Carson Slowinski       12   Stevens Point                       17:45.9  5:44 
    6    6 Jacob Hyman            11   Stevens Point                       17:47.9  5:44 
    7    7 Riley Copas            9    Stevens Point                       17:49.3  5:45 
    8    8 Charlie Kenny          9    Shorewood                           17:56.4  5:47 
    9    9 Matthew Dahm           10   Shorewood                           17:57.0  5:47 
   10   10 John Hagen             11   Stevens Point                       18:10.1  5:51 
   11   11 Jack Whatley           11   Eau Claire Memorial                 18:16.3  5:53 
   12      Noah Cornell           9    Stevens Point                       18:24.5  5:56 
   13   12 Liam Anderson          10   Eau Claire Memorial                 18:28.3  5:57 
   14   13 Matthew Jasicki        11   Eau Claire Memorial                 18:34.3  5:59 
   15   14 Max Zimmerman          11   De Pere                             18:36.7  6:00 
   16      Liam Newport           9    Stevens Point                       18:37.1  6:00 
   17      Eli Vandre             11   Stevens Point                       18:37.1  6:00 
   18   15 Trevor Bauer           11   Eau Claire Memorial                 18:37.8  6:00 
   19      Eli Meeks              9    Stevens Point                       18:43.0  6:02 
   20   16 Carter Williquette     11   Marshfield                          18:45.8  6:03 
   21   17 Gabe Hansen            11   De Pere                             18:48.6  6:04 
   22   18 Emmett Mijatovich      12   De Pere                             18:50.8  6:04 
   23      Alex Christjohn        12   Stevens Point                       18:51.1  6:05 
   24   19 Bennett Rieber         12   West Salem                          18:51.4  6:05 
   25   20 Carson Bramwell        11   Eau Claire Memorial                 18:51.9  6:05 
   26   21 Diego Murphy           12   Shorewood                           19:11.8  6:11 
   27   22 Brady Taylor           11   Delavan-Darien                      19:16.2  6:13 
   28      Ramsey Johnson         10   Stevens Point                       19:16.4  6:13 
   29   23 Parker Leroy           11   Kaukauna                            19:17.8  6:13 
   30      Elliott Hebblewhite    11   Stevens Point                       19:18.0  6:13 
   31      Adam Hyman             9    Stevens Point                       19:18.9  6:14 
   32   24 Lucas Dzurick          10   Wausau West                         19:20.3  6:14 
   33   25 Mason Long             11   De Pere                             19:21.5  6:14 
   34   26 Rowan Jones            12   Shorewood                           19:22.3  6:15 
   35      Jaxen Suehs            9    Stevens Point                       19:22.8  6:15 
   36      Isaac Engevold         9    Stevens Point                       19:23.1  6:15 
   37      Ben Parker             11   Stevens Point                       19:23.5  6:15 
   38   27 Chase Schellinger      10   Germantown                          19:24.2  6:15 
   39   28 Dex Schiller           10   Marshfield                          19:24.3  6:15 
   40   29 Isaac Durkee           12   Eau Claire Memorial                 19:24.8  6:15 
   41   30 Owen Pike              9    Appleton East                       19:25.9  6:16 
   42   31 Maxon Halfpap          9    Waunakee                            19:26.4  6:16 
   43   32 Owen O'Kane            10   Kaukauna                            19:27.0  6:16 
   44   33 Oliver Malone          11   Eau Claire Memorial                 19:28.9  6:17 
   45      Henry Zdroik           9    Stevens Point                       19:29.4  6:17 
   46   34 Ivan Groeschl          11   Wausau West                         19:31.5  6:18 
   47   35 Brody Hansen           9    De Pere                             19:31.6  6:18 
   48   36 Ryan Arntson           10   West Salem                          19:42.1  6:21 
   49   37 Benjamin Konkol        10   West Salem                          19:45.4  6:22 
   50      Landon Oldfield        9    Eau Claire Memorial                 19:47.3  6:23 
   51   38 Roman Drach            10   Marshfield                          19:52.2  6:24 
   52   39 Michael Lysne          10   West Salem                          19:53.2  6:25 
   53      Everett Baron          9    Eau Claire Memorial                 19:53.3  6:25 
   54   40 Reece Frederick        11   D. C. Everest                       19:54.1  6:25 
   55   41 Ethan Roberts          10   Wausau West                         19:54.5  6:25 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                      ========== Boys JV D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
   56   42 Dane Oslund            12   De Pere                             19:55.6  6:25 
   57   43 Liam Schnick           9    West Salem                          19:56.0  6:25 
   58   44 Jasper Lutz            10   Shorewood                           19:57.7  6:26 
   59   45 Graham Sjoquist        11   West Salem                          19:59.2  6:26 
   60   46 Paul Ugoretz           11   Marshfield                          19:59.7  6:27 
   61      Harrison Story         10   Stevens Point                       20:00.2  6:27 
   62      Apollo Seibel          9    Eau Claire Memorial                 20:00.7  6:27 
   63      Charles Herrman        10   Stevens Point                       20:01.2  6:27 
   64   47 Henry Peterson         9    Appleton East                       20:04.3  6:28 
   65   48 Zach Nelson            10   De Pere                             20:06.4  6:29 
   66   49 Evan Dewey             11   Marshfield                          20:07.2  6:29 
   67      Preston Koehler        10   De Pere                             20:07.6  6:29 
   68   50 Alex Ziegler           9    D. C. Everest                       20:10.1  6:30 
   69   51 Ehmrey Schmoll         11   Marshfield                          20:13.5  6:31 
   70      Aiden Engevold         10   Stevens Point                       20:14.3  6:31 
   71   52 Chase Olson            11   Marshfield                          20:15.5  6:32 
   72      Andrew Moore           9    Pulaski                             20:15.6  6:32 
   73   53 Gabe Grandone          12   Shorewood                           20:15.7  6:32 
   74   54 Emanuel Santiago       9    Germantown                          20:17.0  6:32 
   75   55 Ishaan Singh           9    Germantown                          20:17.1  6:32 
   76   56 Mitchell Springer      11   Madison Memorial                    20:20.3  6:33 
   77   57 Zach Czajka            10   Wausau East                         20:20.7  6:33 
   78   58 Josiah Beltran         10   D. C. Everest                       20:21.5  6:34 
   79      Elliot Stanley         10   De Pere                             20:21.8  6:34 
   80      Aiden Schilling        12   De Pere                             20:26.2  6:35 
   81   59 Eli Swaagman           9    Kaukauna                            20:26.4  6:35 
   82      Landon Brickner        10   Eau Claire Memorial                 20:29.3  6:36 
   83      Anthony Liberatore     10   Shorewood                           20:29.3  6:36 
   84   60 Nate Hahn              12   Wausau West                         20:32.3  6:37 
   85   61 Frank Flanagan         9    Kaukauna                            20:33.0  6:37 
   86      Collin Mathies         11   De Pere                             20:34.2  6:38 
   87   62 Greyson Garbers        10   West Salem                          20:35.3  6:38 
   88   63 Jude Lynch             9    Wausau West                         20:35.5  6:38 
   89      Kamren Lemerond        9    De Pere                             20:36.1  6:38 
   90   64 Mason Spear            12   Waunakee                            20:36.4  6:38 
   91      Dylan Heuer            9    Shorewood                           20:36.7  6:39 
   92   65 Ben Milhans            10   Kaukauna                            20:37.6  6:39 
   93   66 Cj Wressell            9    D. C. Everest                       20:38.2  6:39 
   94      Zachary Kimball        11   Eau Claire Memorial                 20:38.6  6:39 
   95      Mason Nordin           12   Stevens Point                       20:40.5  6:40 
   96      Saket Kanchireddy      11   Marshfield                          20:40.7  6:40 
   97   67 Charlie Giese          9    Madison Memorial                    20:42.4  6:40 
   98      Owen Kawski            10   Stevens Point                       20:42.9  6:41 
   99   68 James Peck             10   Wausau West                         20:44.4  6:41 
  100   69 Evan Marks             11   Appleton East                       20:45.4  6:41 
  101   70 Kai Geisendorfer       9    D. C. Everest                       20:46.1  6:42 
  102   71 Nathan Zammuto         12   Madison Memorial                    20:46.7  6:42 
  103      Angel Vanega Lande     12   Shawano Community                   20:47.2  6:42 
  104      Jed Becker             10   Eau Claire Memorial                 20:47.9  6:42 
  105      Anders Obma            10   De Pere                             20:48.1  6:42 
  106   72 Cameron Driggers       10   Kaukauna                            20:48.3  6:42 
  107   73 Peyton Fuller          12   Wausau West                         20:48.7  6:42 
  108   74 Gabe Rodriguez-Ri      12   D. C. Everest                       20:49.5  6:43 
  109      Domonic Marshall       9    Stevens Point                       20:50.8  6:43 
  110      Riley Riddle           11   Stevens Point                       20:53.3  6:44 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                      ========== Boys JV D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
  111      Ben Landis             11   Stevens Point                       20:55.4  6:45 
  112      Paxton Hildebrand      9    Stevens Point                       20:59.2  6:46 
  113   75 Andrew Berger          12   Waunakee                            21:00.0  6:46 
  114      Corbin Osegard         12   Stevens Point                       21:03.9  6:47 
  115      Brayden Fish           9    Shawano Community                   21:04.6  6:48 
  116   76 Hunter Erdman          12   Germantown                          21:05.1  6:48 
  117   77 Anthony Nuchikat       10   Germantown                          21:07.1  6:48 
  118      Matthew McQuillen      10   Shorewood                           21:07.4  6:48 
  119   78 Carter Kolpack         9    Appleton East                       21:07.5  6:48 
  120      Jackson Lemke          10   De Pere                             21:09.0  6:49 
  121      Nolan Bailey           12   De Pere                             21:10.9  6:50 
  122      Brycen Henslin         11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            21:10.9  6:50 
  123   79 Andy Ebbott            10   Madison Memorial                    21:11.0  6:50 
  124   80 Reed Nielsen           10   Wausau East                         21:14.7  6:51 
  125   81 Lucas Varela           11   Waunakee                            21:15.4  6:51 
  126   82 Will Grimm             9    Germantown                          21:15.5  6:51 
  127   83 Dominic Vaccaro        10   Waunakee                            21:17.2  6:52 
  128      Caden Creger           11   Wausau West                         21:17.8  6:52 
  129      Max Zeman              12   Lakeland Union                      21:19.5  6:52 
  130   84 Ian Vandeyacht         9    Kaukauna                            21:22.4  6:53 
  131      Oliver Kueler          11   Shorewood                           21:26.3  6:54 
  132      Arlo Lutz              12   Shorewood                           21:26.6  6:55 
  133      Zander Lambrecht       9    De Pere                             21:27.2  6:55 
  134      Aaron Phillips         10   Kaukauna                            21:28.0  6:55 
  135      Theo Hayden-Ziege      12   Shorewood                           21:29.0  6:55 
  136      Nathan Degner          10   Marshfield                          21:29.1  6:55 
  137      Bowen Slone            12   Lakeland Union                      21:30.4  6:56 
  138      Luke Cornelissen       9    De Pere                             21:32.2  6:56 
  139   85 Henry Powers           10   D. C. Everest                       21:35.7  6:58 
  140      Calvin Mikel           10   Stevens Point                       21:37.2  6:58 
  141      Nolan Roff             11   Eau Claire Memorial                 21:38.3  6:58 
  142   86 Preston Verhagen       9    Appleton East                       21:38.6  6:58 
  143      Owen Carviou           9    De Pere                             21:41.3  6:59 
  144      Ayaan Malik            9    Stevens Point                       21:42.3  7:00 
  145      Willis Weinzatl        11   Marshfield                          21:42.6  7:00 
  146   87 Landon Leukert         9    Germantown                          21:45.2  7:01 
  147      John Saari             12   Waupaca                             21:45.2  7:01 
  148      Jonathan Chen          11   Eau Claire Memorial                 21:46.7  7:01 
  149      Jaden Kennedy          12   De Pere                             21:46.8  7:01 
  150      Zicheng Huang          11   Germantown                          21:47.9  7:01 
  151      Levi Raddemann         9    Stevens Point                       21:49.2  7:02 
  152      Julius Bell            9    D. C. Everest                       21:50.4  7:02 
  153      Erza Woodliff          9    Waupaca                             21:52.3  7:03 
  154   88 Ty Hillson             12   Delavan-Darien                      21:53.7  7:03 
  155      Asher Mangrum          11   Eau Claire Memorial                 21:54.1  7:03 
  156   89 Grant Christenson      12   Waunakee                            21:54.2  7:03 
  157      Michael Herrmann       11   Lakeland Union                      21:54.5  7:04 
  158      Nathan Schroeder       9    Germantown                          21:56.0  7:04 
  159      Christian Luehring     9    Kaukauna                            21:56.9  7:04 
  160      Wyatt Spromberg        12   Wausau West                         21:57.8  7:05 
  161      Lucas Halbach          9    De Pere                             21:59.0  7:05 
  162      Liam Oss               11   Eau Claire Memorial                 21:59.9  7:05 
  163   90 Duncan Frustaglio      10   Wausau East                         22:01.2  7:06 
  164      Drew Venne             12   Germantown                          22:04.3  7:07 
  165      Reese Thao             11   Eau Claire Memorial                 22:04.5  7:07 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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                      ========== Boys JV D1 Combined ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name                   Year Teamname                            Time    Pace     
===== ==== ====================== ==== =================================== ======= ===== 
  166   91 Zach Walters           10   Wausau East                         22:05.6  7:07 
  167      Soren Maxwell          9    Shorewood                           22:05.6  7:07 
  168      Solomon Bayson         10   Shorewood                           22:05.9  7:07 
  169      Connor Hintz           10   Stevens Point                       22:06.0  7:07 
  170   92 Mason Riske            9    Appleton East                       22:07.0  7:08 
  171   93 Kaiden Saillard        10   Madison Memorial                    22:08.9  7:08 
  172      Gage Schaefer          11   Marshfield                          22:11.6  7:09 
  173      Akiva Lyon             10   Stevens Point                       22:12.4  7:09 
  174   94 Hudson Brown           10   Wausau East                         22:14.6  7:10 
  175      Joseph Phillips        11   Pulaski                             22:17.9  7:11 
  176      Jonah Ballard          11   Stevens Point                       22:21.8  7:12 
  177      Thomas Marquardt       11   Stevens Point                       22:21.8  7:12 
  178      Hayden Sherman         9    Kaukauna                            22:26.5  7:14 
  179   95 Peter Anderson         9    Delavan-Darien                      22:27.7  7:14 
  180      Wyatt Privat           9    Germantown                          22:28.8  7:15 
  181   96 Owen Nelson            9    Waunakee                            22:31.6  7:16 
  182   97 Dillinger Frustaglio   12   Wausau East                         22:34.2  7:16 
  183      Gavin Saunders         12   Lakeland Union                      22:36.5  7:17 
  184      Ernis Arias            10   Shorewood                           22:38.4  7:18 
  185      Brayden Melander       10   Wausau West                         22:38.7  7:18 
  186      Isaac Berndt           9    De Pere                             22:39.7  7:18 
  187      Aldo Jimenez-Mont      10   Waunakee                            22:40.0  7:18 
  188      Abel Thompson          9    D. C. Everest                       22:44.1  7:20 
  189      Ethan Bohn             10   Seymour                             22:44.4  7:20 
  190      Christian Naas         9    Stevens Point                       22:46.1  7:20 
  191      Aaron Finn             10   De Pere                             22:46.2  7:20 
  192      Oliver Weber           9    D. C. Everest                       22:50.3  7:22 
  193      Owen Olds              9    Stevens Point                       22:51.1  7:22 
  194      Chasin Wallmow         10   Rhinelander                         22:53.9  7:23 
  195      Andrew Hanson          12   D. C. Everest                       22:54.9  7:23 
  196   98 Isaac Aquino           10   Madison Memorial                    22:59.0  7:24 
  197      Sam Landis             12   Stevens Point                       23:01.0  7:25 
  198      Ethan Blaser           12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            23:02.2  7:25 
  199      Logan Depto            10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            23:05.2  7:26 
  200      Asel Kosgolla          9    Shorewood                           23:08.3  7:27 
  201      Noah Elkins            11   De Pere                             23:10.5  7:28 
  202      Jude Schneider         11   De Pere                             23:10.7  7:28 
  203      Hudson Groothousen     10   Waunakee                            23:14.7  7:29 
  204      Everett Denson         9    Waunakee                            23:14.7  7:29 
  205      Cooper Anderson        12   De Pere                             23:16.3  7:30 
  206   99 Dan Dejesus            11   Delavan-Darien                      23:16.5  7:30 
  207      Cayden Sullivan        12   West Salem                          23:20.5  7:31 
  208      Brandon Krueger        12   De Pere                             23:23.0  7:32 
  209  100 Colin Ketterhagen      10   Delavan-Darien                      23:24.9  7:33 
  210      Ethan Hynes            9    Wausau West                         23:26.1  7:33 
  211      Jack Schneider         12   De Pere                             23:28.9  7:34 
  212      Collin Vang            9    D. C. Everest                       23:30.4  7:34 
  213      Tyler Severson         9    De Pere                             23:30.6  7:35 
  214      Nolan Wilbanks         9    Waunakee                            23:31.1  7:35 
  215      Elliott Schanen        9    Eau Claire Memorial                 23:48.3  7:40 
  216      Nicholas Falkowski     12   D. C. Everest                       23:48.4  7:40 
  217  101 Josiah Lins            10   Appleton East                       23:48.6  7:40 
  218      Kaden Madsen           12   Appleton East                       23:49.0  7:40 
  219  102 Jackson Kostyn         11   Wausau East                         23:49.7  7:41 
  220      Cody Ziarnik           12   De Pere                             23:50.1  7:41 
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  221      Seth Carlsruh          9    Marshfield                          23:50.6  7:41 
  222      Kingston Johnson       11   Appleton East                       23:53.0  7:42 
  223      James Brown            9    Stevens Point                       23:58.5  7:43 
  224      Wesley Strohbusch      9    Shorewood                           23:59.7  7:44 
  225      Isaac Zwiefelhofer     9    Eau Claire Memorial                 24:02.4  7:45 
  226      Xavier Gilmeister      9    Stevens Point                       24:03.9  7:45 
  227  103 Jacob Sulman           9    Madison Memorial                    24:05.4  7:46 
  228      Will Reimer            11   D. C. Everest                       24:09.0  7:47 
  229      Alex Kashuk            11   Waunakee                            24:09.1  7:47 
  230      Braedyn Ball           9    D. C. Everest                       24:09.6  7:47 
  231      Kellen Ikert           9    D. C. Everest                       24:11.2  7:48 
  232      Braylon Pochinski      9    D. C. Everest                       24:15.5  7:49 
  233      Cole Widi              10   De Pere                             24:16.5  7:49 
  234      Michael Van Helden     12   De Pere                             24:26.1  7:52 
  235      Dylon Berger           9    Kaukauna                            24:27.4  7:53 
  236      Logan Creapeau         10   Rhinelander                         24:29.1  7:53 
  237      Caleb Vieaux           9    Appleton East                       24:32.1  7:54 
  238      Alexander Sheets       10   Stevens Point                       24:35.5  7:55 
  239      Skylar Watson          9    Madison Memorial                    24:40.2  7:57 
  240      William Anderson       9    Wausau West                         24:43.5  7:58 
  241      Preston Haines         9    Appleton East                       24:46.1  7:59 
  242      Caiden Cappaert        11   Shawano Community                   24:48.9  8:00 
  243      Westley Kempfer        9    Madison Memorial                    24:53.3  8:01 
  244      Quentin Halama         10   D. C. Everest                       24:57.2  8:02 
  245      Samuel Finamore        9    Wausau West                         25:01.5  8:04 
  246      Andrew Knowlton        9    Stevens Point                       25:07.8  8:06 
  247      Robert Firkus          9    Stevens Point                       25:10.2  8:07 
  248      Cyrus Adams            9    Wausau West                         25:11.6  8:07 
  249      Ethan Palmer           10   Madison Memorial                    25:13.7  8:08 
  250      Isaac Miller           11   Kaukauna                            25:13.9  8:08 
  251      Breck Nenstiel         10   Stevens Point                       25:15.2  8:08 
  252      Luke Hopp              10   Madison Memorial                    25:19.0  8:09 
  253      Tong Xucheng           10   Marshfield                          25:19.8  8:10 
  254      Liam Ford              11   Pulaski                             25:20.2  8:10 
  255      Gabriel Churkey        10   Marshfield                          25:20.9  8:10 
  256      Fisher Ferkett         12   Waupaca                             25:25.7  8:12 
  257      Michael Graveen        9    Wausau West                         25:26.2  8:12 
  258      Mason Seehafer         11   De Pere                             25:28.8  8:13 
  259      Dylan Roup             12   De Pere                             25:33.0  8:14 
  260      Owynn Helsel           11   Shawano Community                   25:35.7  8:15 
  261      Ian Klemen             11   D. C. Everest                       25:36.0  8:15 
  262      Arun Khadka            10   Shorewood                           25:39.5  8:16 
  263      Toby Van Hyle          12   Shorewood                           25:44.2  8:17 
  264      Riley Vandenheuvel     11   De Pere                             25:45.9  8:18 
  265      Jack Guite             11   D. C. Everest                       25:46.8  8:18 
  266      Bastion Decker         10   Wausau East                         25:52.2  8:20 
  267      Owen Griffin           9    Madison Memorial                    25:54.9  8:21 
  268      Logan Bengtson         10   Germantown                          26:06.9  8:25 
  269      Noah Hopp              9    Madison Memorial                    26:32.6  8:33 
  270      Mark Flores            9    Germantown                          26:47.9  8:38 
  271      Brycen Roberts         9    De Pere                             26:52.1  8:39 
  272      Cal Marquardt          9    Stevens Point                       27:11.0  8:45 
  273      Preston Schmidt        10   Merrill                             27:11.5  8:46 
  274      Bryson Bailen          10   Appleton East                       27:30.7  8:52 
  275      Jack Grefe             10   Wausau West                         27:37.1  8:54 
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  276      Bradley Bonk           10   Stevens Point                       27:40.0  8:55 
  277      Liam Hogan             11   Stevens Point                       27:44.0  8:56 
  278      Lukas Schuller-Rac     9    Kaukauna                            28:19.8  9:08 
  279      Elwyn Bauduin          9    Kaukauna                            28:43.5  9:15 
  280      Knox Talley            9    Shorewood                           28:50.0  9:17 
  281      Hugo Sipiorski         11   Waupaca                             29:25.0  9:29 
  282      Felix Bohman           9    Marshfield                          29:46.5  9:36 
  283      Asher Willis           11   Madison Memorial                    29:46.9  9:36 
  284      Austin Bonk            10   Stevens Point                       29:50.4  9:37 
  285      Nolan Everson          11   Appleton East                       31:06.8 10:01 
  286      Cole Tucker            9    Marshfield                          38:03.9 12:16 
  287      Micah Fenlaciki        9    Pulaski                             47:33.9 15:19 
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